

S UP R E M E C OUR T L OK A D A L A T

TR A N S F E R P E T I T I O N(C) NO.5 2 8 OF 2 0 0 7

CHARU DIN E S H SAT Y A N A R A Y A N  
r(s)

Petitione

VER SUS

DIN E S H P. SAT Y A N A R A Y A N  
t(s)

Responden

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 06 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 The above petition was taken up today for settlement.

MEM B E R S OF LO K ADA L A T :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Ku m a r Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

This matter was taken up at the Supreme Court Lok Adalat with the consent and agreement through their counsel.

For want of notice, all the parties are not present.

List the matter before the next Lok Adalat.

Service upon unserved respondents to be completed by then.

..... J.

.....  
( R.V. RA V E E N D R A N )

..... J.

.....  
( LO K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A )